INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE
TOOLS FOR CONTACT PROBES
Tools for plug-in probes
Tools for threaded probes
Further tools and boxes
Tools for receptacles
FEINMETALL offers a full selection of tools and accessories designed specifically for assembly and
maintenance of Contact Probes and receptacles. These tools and accessories ensure effective in-
stallation and flawless contact functionality.
Check online
Insertion tools for plug-in contact probes
For inserting plug-in probes into the already mounted receptacles the press-in tools FDWZ are  useful. They are designed in the right dimen-
sions for certain centers and allow to plug in probes even at limited space. The FDWZ tools are made of plastic material to assure the tips of
the probes are not damaged while pushing them in.
Order code
1052633 - FDWZ-039 (1.00mm / 39mil)
1003576 - FDWZ-050 (1.27mm / 50mil)
1003587 - FDWZ-075 (1.90mm / 75mil)
1003566 - FDWZ-100 (2.54mm / 100mil)
TOOLS FOR PLUG-IN PROBES (FDWZ)
TOOLS FOR RECEPTACLES (FEWZ/FZWZ)
Insertion tools for receptacle mounting
For receptacles must be fully inserted use FEWZ-...E0 tools for mounting.